
School Name: KV JALANDHAR SURANASSI 

Region: CHANDIGARH 

S No. 

4 

12 

9 

16 

7 

15 

5 

17 

1 

6 

18 

3 

19 

13 

11 

10 

14 

8 

Application Submission 
Code 

230978491122284775 

230978307442107022 

230977812021743193 

230978784262691401 SHIVA SINGH 
230978258242086016 |LOVISH SALHAN 

RTE Lottery Result 

MAHINDER AHIRWAR 

230978666922513775 SEHAJDEEP KAUR 

230977888941762351 

HARAGAM SINGH 

230978006561830260 |KIRANDEEP KAUR 

230978785862686728 HEMANSHU 

230978830402714263 

230977762521733330 BHAVTEJ SINGH 

230978213042005371 PRANAV 

|JASHANPREET SINGH 

230978825122708224 BARUN CHOPRA 

230978352502168055 

Name 

230978297602099937 

2. 

230978520122341966 VIDHITA SABHARWAL 

230978483362281979 VANSH 

|SUKHPREET KAUR 

GURNOOR SINGH 

230977943481780174 SAM 

VANSHIKA 

230978607282434085 HEENA 

SEHAJMEET 

Academic Year 2023-2024 

Std: Bal Vatika -3 

3. 

6. 

Lottery Number/ 
Wait List Number 

1 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11/ WL 1 

12/ WL 2 

13/ WL 3 

14/ WL 4 

15/ WL 5 

16/ WL 6 

17/ WL 7 

18/ WL8 

19/ WL 9 



72023 12 41 PM 

Dashbcard 

Applratons 

AdmssIon Sunn)ary 

E `oU0-economic 

Differently-abled 
Adm1ssiOns Summary 

DEMO AND L0L[Y 

otter: Demo 

KVS Ward Applcations 

Admitled Aupl atrons 

E Admussion Status of AlI 

Appli<ations 

EChangqe AdmissIon Catcqoy 

Dlerently- Abled- SC Calegory Lottery Kendrya Vidyalaya Songathan 

(DcleneURBANANDIGAP) 

This lottery opcration can be performed after 20-07-2023 12.30 PM 
Number of sections: 1 
Number of DA SC scats : 1 
DA SC Applicants within top 10 of RTE lottery: 0 
Eliqible DA-SC appliants : 0 
Since the number of cligible applicants is less than the reserved seats, the difference will be released to servie 
category pool 

No Appl1cantsn thus,category 

4. 

2. 

opat 2022 Kendya Vidalày3 Sngathan Al ight esevet 

6 



= Sroo-21onomc 

Ditiergnty-abled 
Aimssers Summary 

rSard Apphc ations 

Aiuuted Apphcaon: 

E AdmuSSIOn Status of All 

Apohations 

EChanGe Admisston (ateqoty 

ShGol Profle 

a lahhoart kvs qov ndastiottery htmt 

This lottery operation can be performed after 20 07-2023 12.30 PM 

Dere-ed 5Category Lotev -Kencya Vdy alya Sargahn 

Number of sections. 1 
Number of DA ST Seats 1 

DA ST Applicants within (op 10 of RTE lottery 0 

Eligible DA ST applicants 0 
Since the numbe of cliqible applicants is less than thc rescrved seats, the differcnce will be rcleascd to servitc 
category pool 

No Aylcants in s catgioty 

!. 

4. 

2 

Cop1cht 2002 Kendya Vid,al3,3 Smgathan All ights eeced 

3. 
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i Dashboad 

ESchool Wise 

ApphatOns 

Admsson Summy 

Itfeenth-abled 
AdiussOns SUnnary 

loitery 

:loiter, 

riSWard Applhatons 

Acimticd Appicottons 

AinssIOn Status of A|| 

AprlteatGny 

ncProtle 

https i/oladashboard kvs gov.in/daobclottery.html 

pferently-Abled OBC - NCL Category I ottery -Kendryn Vdyolays Sangnthn 

(etence )( URBAN )( UIANDIGARU) 

This lottery operation can be per fomed after 20-07-2023 12 30 PM 
Number of sections. 1 

Number of DA OBC-NCL seats1 
DA OBC- NCL ADplicants within ton 10 of RTE lottery 0 

Eliqible DA ORC - NCL applicants 0 
Since tho numbe of cligilble applicants is less than the reserved scats the dilference will be relea_ed to serire 
cateyory pool 

No Applnts m th cateyoty 

2. 

5. 

Copyught 202 Kenduya Vidyal.ya Sangath,an All nglts oseed 

6. 





ILSWl Apations 

AmOn StatuN of Al| 
poleaton 

Sh0ol Potl 

Viewy Service (ateqory 
DesHpton 

tps ol dashhod kys gov n'dagcnlottery tul 

Iletently Alet en 0C Ulottery CategoryI ottery lkendnya Vily alaya inngathan 

lhis lottery opeatlon con be pelomel after 0 0/ 202\ 1) 10 PM 
Nube of setions 

NumbeM of DA (Gcheal, ODC C) seats:1 
DA (Geneal, Olc C) Applants within top 10 ofRTL lottey. 0 ligible DA (GCneral, ODC- CL) applicants 0 Since tlhe 
category pool 

nbet of cliollble apllcuts loss than the teseved soats, the ditferene will he elrased ta set: 

No Apl.nts m his cateyo 

5. 

(opynuht 202 Kendya Viyal.y. Sonqthan Aligbts teoel 

6 

S. 



School Name: KV JALANDHAR SURANASSI 

Region: CHANDIGARH 

S No. 
Application 

Submission Code 

SC Category Lottery Result 

1 230978767502636886 BALJOT SINGH 

2 230978352502168055 VANSHIKA 

3 230978527422345039 |LAVYANSH BHAGAT 

Name 

16 230978784262691401 |SHIVA SINGH 

6 230978006561830260 |KIRANDEEP KAUR 

230978258242086016 |LOVISH SALHAN 

10 230978307442107022 HARAGAM SINGH 

13 230978520122341966 |VIDHITA SABHARWAL 

11 230978483362281979 VANSH 

14 230978607282434085 HEENA 

18 230978825122708224 BARUN CHOPRA 

19 230978830402714263 |GURNOOR SINGH 

5 230977943481780174 SAM 

9 230978297602099937 |SEHAJMEET 

17 230978785862686728 HEMANSHU 

4 230977762521733330 BHAVTEJ SINGH 

15 23097866922513775 SEHAJDEEP KAUR 

Academic, Yoar 2023-2024 

Service 
Cate -

gory 

2 

3 

3 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Std Bal Vatika -3 

Number Number 
of Trans /Wait 

-fers 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

NA 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 1 

2/ WL 2 

3/ WL 3 

4/ WL 4 

5/ WL 5 

6/ WL 6 

7/ WL 7 

8/ WL 8 

9/ WL 9 

10/ WL 

10 

11/ WL 

11 

12/ WL 

12 

13/ WL 

13 

14/ WL 

14 

15/ WL 
15 

16/ WL 

16 

17/ WL 

17 

6) 



4. 

12 230978491122284775 MAHINDER AHIRWAR 

7 

Colgoy liltuy Rut 

230978213042005371 PRANAV 

2. 

6, 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

18/ WL 

18 

19/ WL 

19 



SWd Appiatons 

Adutled \ppicAins 

AussOn Stotus of All 

Lhange AmssOn (ateoty 

School Protle 

Viev Sevice (ateqoiy 
Descuption 

hanqe PassWord 

lo(Out 

hMr'ntndashh)adkys aov in stlollerv hnl 

(rtene )uRnAN )(ANDGARM 

This lottery opcration can be performed after 20-07-2021 12:30 PM Number of sections. 1 

ST Category I otery- Kendriya Vrdyalaya Sangathan 

Numbe of ST scats. 3 

"Overall ST adnmissions provided ill now 0 

No Applcants n ths cateqoy 

4 

2. 

S. 

Copryht 202 Kenduya Vidy alaya Sangathan AIl igbts teseved 

3. 



School Name: KV JALANDHAR SURANASSI 
Region: CHANDIGARH 

S No. 

2 

1 

Application 
Submission Code 

OBC Lottery Result 

Name 

230977888941762351 SUKHPREET KAUR 
230977812021743193 |JASHANPREET SINGH 

2, 

Academic Year:2023-2024 
Std: Bal Vatika -3 

Service 

gory 

Cate - of Trans /Wait 

5 

5 

3. 

Number Number 

-fers 

Lottery 

NA 

NA 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 1 

2/ WL 2 



School Name: KV JALANDHAR SURANASSI 

Region: CHANDIGARH 

S No. 
Application 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result 

1 230978340482203536 TRISHA 

Submission Code 

}. 

4 230978767502636886 BALJOT SINGH 

4. 

2 230977924181774489 MANTAVIYA KAPOOR 

Name 

3 230978213842009326 |HARSHAGUN DEEP KAUR 

2. 

Academic Year: 2023-2024 

Std: Bal Vatika -3 

3. 

Service Number Number 
Cate - of Trans /Wait 

gory 

2 

2 

2 

2 

-fers 

2 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

NA 

List 

Number 

1 

2 

3 



School Nane : KV JALANDHAR SURANASSI 

Region: CHANDIGARH 

S No. 

3 

4 

Application 

2 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result 

Submission Code 

1 230978352502168055 VANSHIKA 

230978606142434399 AKSHIT RANA 

Name 

230978911762788192 |AVNEET KAUR 

2 

230978527422345039 LAVYANSH BHAGAT 

3. 

Academic Year: 2023-2024 
Std: Bal Vatika -3 

ServiceNumber Number 
Cate- of Trans /Wait 
gory 

3 

3 

3 

3 

-fers 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

NA 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 1 

2/ WL 2 

3/ WL 3 

4/ WL 4 



School Name : KV JALANDHAR SURANASSI 

Region: CHANDIGARH 

S No. 

27 

22 

28 

9 

34 

6 

20 

12 

5 

7 

19 

4 

2 

14 

35 

23 

Application 
Submission Code 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result 

230978813562701989 KANISHAK BANSAL 
230978213042005371 PRANAV 
230978307442107022 HARAGAM SINGH 
230978697122534555 NAMANJEET SINGH 
230978825122708224 BARUN CHOPRA 
230978904422784034 RAJ GUPTA 

Name 

230978607282434085 HEENA 
230978258242086016 LOVISH SALHAN 
230978382362182881 SHAMBHAVI KUMARI 

230978006561830260 KIRANDEEP KAUR 

230978582722428711 NANDANI PANDEY 

230978483362281979 VANSH 

1 230977762521733330 BHAVTEJ SINGH 

230978919242790106 |YASHIKA 

230977943481780174 SAM 

230977812021743193 JASHANPREET SINGH 

230978701262537528 SAJAN KUMAR 

Academc Year 2023-2024 

Service NumberNumber 
Cate - of Trans 

gory 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Std Bal Vatika-3 

-fers 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

Wait 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 5 

2/ WL 6 

3/ WL 7 

4/ WL 8 

5/ WL 9 

6/ WL 10 

7/ WL 11 

8/ WL 12 

9/ WL 13 

10/ WL 

14 

11/ WL 
15 

12/ WL 
16 

13/ WL 

17 

14/ WL 

138 

15/ WL 
19 

16/ WL 

20 

17/ WL 

21 



15 230978485042281538 |NAISHA KUMARI 

31 

32 

11 

13 230978479282278107 GURSEERAT KAUR 

17 

21 

29 

3 

16 

26 

10 

25 

33 

230978843162720753 NEEL SHARMA 

230978848982719579 SHERVIN 

24 

230978350762166149 NAVIKA 

230978496622340664 KEERAT KAUR 

230978666922513775 |SEHAJDEEP KAUR 

230978826302711356 |VAMANBIR SINGH 

230977888941762351 SUKHPREET KAUR 

230978491122284775 |MAHINDER AHIRWAR 

230978297602099937 |SEHAJMEET 

230978795462699875 MYRAA 

230978347002165664 NITYA 

230978785862686728 HEMANSHU 

230978878202771337 |SUHANI 

18 230978520122341966 VIDHITA SABHARWAL 

230978784262691401 SHIVA SINGH 

30 230978830402714263 GURNOOR SINGH 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

1NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

27 

25/ /L 
23 

25/ L 

27/ /L 
31 

28/ VWL 

29 /L 

33 

30/ WL 
34 

31/ WL 

35 

32 WL 

36 

33 WL 
37 

34 WL 

38 

35 WL 

39 



7120/23 12 43 PM 

Diteenty-abled 
AmscOns Sumn 

ADMISSLON IST 

= KVS Ward Appl1cat1ons 

E Admitted Applications 

AdmisIon Status of Al 

Appications 

han2t AdussIon Cateory 

, View Ser vIce Catcgory 

Desc1uption 

( Change Password 

Log Out 

hllps /oladashboard. kvs.gov.in/cat 1loltery.html 

TÌhis lottev operation can be performed after 20-07-2023 17 30 PM 

Server Categary 1l ottery- Kendnya Vidy al ay fangatha 

Total nuber of seats: 40 

Numbe of sections: 

Number of scats (RTE, DA, SAQ) reserved 10 

RTE seats reserved : (10) 

DA seats reserved: (0) (DA-SC[0J, DA-ST[O), DA-ODC0), DA Gen[o)) 
SAQ: [0] 

No Applcants in ths categoy 

4. 

2. 

Copy1ght 202 Kend1ya Vidyalays Sangathan All rights reserved 

6. 

3. 
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